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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANTERSYN Steven S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 16 21-06-05
2 BEVERS Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 8 25-08-04
3 DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 09-12-04
4 DEKKERS Cas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7 31-08-05
5 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 4 29-06-04
6 DRESSEL Finn FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 21-08-04
7 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11 29-05-04
8 KRAAIJEVELD Arne SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 14 05-04-05
9 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 5 03-06-04
10 PRONK Noah FENCING ERMELO NED 19-10-06
11 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 2 28-02-05
12 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED 19-06-05
13 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 28-08-04
14 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 9 06-07-04
15 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 06-10-06
16 WAAIJER Wessel ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 12 11-11-04
17 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 21-02-04
18 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 07-08-04



3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1
2 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 2
3 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 4
4 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 5
5 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6
6 DEKKERS Cas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7
7 BEVERS Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 8
8 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 9
9 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 11
10 WAAIJER Wessel ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 12
11 KRAAIJEVELD Arne SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 14
12 ANTERSYN Steven S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 16
13 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
14 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED
15 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED
16 PRONK Noah FENCING ERMELO NED
17 DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
18 DRESSEL Finn FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
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Referee(s):

SCHÖBER Katja (FENCING ERMELO / NED)

BEVERS Jannes DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER / NED

DRESSEL Finn FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

DEKKERS Cas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Referee(s):

VON KÖNIGSLOW Bas (ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED)
WASSINK Jaap (DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED)

VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO / NED

KRAAIJEVELD Arne SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

Referee(s):

BEL Erik (S.V.  LA PRIME / NED)
DULFER Hugo Jan (S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED)

ANTERSYN Steven S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. / NED

WAAIJER Wessel ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

PRONK Noah FENCING ERMELO / NED

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
2 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
3 DRESSEL Finn FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
4 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
5 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 ANTERSYN Steven S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
7 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
8 KRAAIJEVELD Arne SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
9 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
10 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 22 21 +1 Advanced
11 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
12 DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
13 BEVERS Jannes DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
14 WAAIJER Wessel ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Advanced
15 DEKKERS Cas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
16 VISSER Zeb FENCING ERMELO NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
17 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED 0 0,00 10 24 -14 Advanced
18 PRONK Noah FENCING ERMELO NED 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Advanced
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HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED
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TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED
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SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WANYAMA Sam NED 21-02-04
2 DEKKERS Cas NED 31-08-05
3T FELTKAMP Haiko NED 29-05-04
3T DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED 29-06-04
5 DRESSEL Finn NED 21-08-04
6 REMMEN Maurits NED 28-02-05
7 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06-07-04
8 STEG Matias NED 28-08-04
9 PIEPER Jesse NED 03-06-04
10 ANTERSYN Steven NED 21-06-05
11 WARREMAN Daan NED 07-08-04
12 KRAAIJEVELD Arne NED 05-04-05
13 DE GOEDE Kick NED 09-12-04
14 BEVERS Jannes NED 25-08-04
15 WAAIJER Wessel NED 11-11-04
16 SCHIPPER August NED 19-06-05
17 VISSER Zeb NED 06-10-06
18 PRONK Noah NED 19-10-06
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL Erik NED 100944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DULFER Hugo Jan NED 113844 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANSEN Christian NED 116091 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCHÖBER Katja NED 115480 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VON KÖNIGSLOW Bas NED 101768 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WASSINK Jaap NED 110290 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


